ULTRA SMALL ,  HIGH EFFIC IENCY POWER SUPPLIES
XL125 DC-DC Series
• 125 W DC-DC
• UP TO 90% EFFICIENCY
• HIGH POWER DENSITY:
6.7 W / in3
• 36 – 76 VDC
• ACTIVE CURRENT SHARING

LED: Some models†
Total Power: 125 W
Efficiency: Up to 90%†
Minimum Load: No load†
Over / Under Shoot: Maximum 10% at turn-on
Overvoltage Protection: On all main outputs
Overpower Protection: Protected / Auto-recovery
Short Circuit Protection: All outputs protected
against short circuit
Thermal Shutdown: Protected against
overtemperature conditions
A Qualstar   Company
A Qualstar   Company
XL125-05DC 400071-01-5 V1 5 ±3 25.0 50 mV
XL125-05DC CS 400070-01-7 V2 12 ±5 1.0 120 mV
XL125-12DC 400071-63-5 V1 12 ±3 10.4 120 mV
XL125-12DC CS 400070-63-7 V2 12 ±5 1.0 120 mV
XL125-15DC 400071-64-3 V1 15 ±3 8.3 150 mV
XL125-15DC CS 400070-64-1 V2 12 ±5 1.0 120 mV
XL125-24DC 400071-65-0 V1 24 ±3 5.2 240 mV
XL125-24DC CS 400070-65-2 V2 12 ±5 1.0 120 mV
XL125-48DC 400071-66-8 V1 48 ±3 2.6 480 mV
XL125-48DC CS 400070-66-0 V2 12 ±5 1.0 120 mV
XL125-54DC 400071-67-6 V1 54 ±3 2.3 540 mV
XL125-54DC CS 400070-69-4 V2 12 ±5 1.0 120 mV
XL125-56DC 400071-68-4 V1 56 ±3 2.2 560 mV
XL125-56DC CS 400070-70-2 V2 12 ±5 1.0 120 mV
V1 3.3 ±2 10.0 50 mV
XL125-1DC 400070-61-1
V2 5 ±4 15.0 50 mV